—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Public Works Supervisor
Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Water Quality Technician
Water Quality Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water
Public Works-Water

Total Wages
$117,238
$106,204
$104,114
$91,071
$82,467
$78,606
$74,248
$67,154
$64,301



