	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$117,238
2.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$106,204
3.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$104,114
4.	Water Quality Technician		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$91,071
5.	Water Quality Technician		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$82,467
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$78,606
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$74,248
8.	Maintenance Worker I		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$67,154
9.	Maintenance Worker I		Hillsborough	Public Works-Water	\$64,301